
2013 PENTATHLON RESULTS 100 Meter Dash 400 Meter Run 1500 Meter Run Long Jump Shot Put

Name EAST/WEST School Place Pts Total Seconds Points Minutes Seconds Points Minutes Seconds Points Feet Inches Points Feet Inches Points

Luke Bradshaw WEST Holy Family (Middletown) 1 10 2383 12.63 Sec. 533 1 : 00.29 404 5 : 25.38 423 18  ' 00.00 " 479 35  ' 11.50 " 544

Sam Krabacher WEST Sacred Heart 2 8 1922 14.06 Sec. 304 1 : 04.48 274 4 : 55.08 589 15  ' 03.00 " 317 30  ' 02.00 " 438

Joe Murphy WEST St. James the Greater White Oak 3 6 1904 12.96 Sec. 475 1 : 00.60 393 6 : 01.55 258 15  ' 10.00 " 350 29  ' 07.00 " 427

Matthew Tkacz EAST St. Gertrude 4 4 1840 12.84 Sec. 496 1 : 02.09 345 5 : 37.60 363 13  ' 06.50 " 227 28  ' 06.50 " 408

Ethan Clarke EAST St. Gertrude B 5 2 1794 13.19 Sec. 437 1 : 03.11 314 5 : 24.39 428 14  ' 07.00 " 281 24  ' 05.50 " 335

Ben Johnston EAST St. Thomas More 6 1 1791 13.06 Sec. 458 1 : 03.39 306 6 : 10.89 222 15  ' 06.50 " 333 32  ' 00.00 " 471

Anthony Kritz EAST SMAC 7 1790 13.59 Sec. 373 1 : 03.86 292 5 : 26.22 419 14  ' 07.00 " 281 29  ' 06.00 " 426

Blake Brockman WEST Sacred Heart 8 1736 14.05 Sec. 306 1 : 03.09 315 5 : 33.69 382 13  ' 11.00 " 246 32  ' 11.00 " 488

Joey Kemper WEST St. Ignatius 9 1661 13.84 Sec. 336 1 : 03.92 290 5 : 51.91 299 14  ' 03.50 " 266 32  ' 00.00 " 471

Dan Hinton WEST St. Ignatius 10 1574 13.76 Sec. 348 1 : 03.86 292 5 : 49.89 307 14  ' 01.50 " 257 26  ' 05.50 " 371

John Baldan EAST St. Gertrude 11 1566 13.78 Sec. 345 1 : 05.39 249 5 : 32.96 385 14  ' 08.50 " 288 22  ' 06.00 " 299

Jacob Tebbe EAST St. Francis DeSales Leb. 12 1529 14.48 Sec. 248 1 : 08.17 179 5 : 32.00 390 13  ' 05.00 " 221 33  ' 01.50 " 492

Will Morgan EAST St. Gertrude B 13 1488 13.81 Sec. 340 1 : 05.98 233 5 : 30.97 395 12  ' 08.00 " 184 24  ' 06.00 " 335

John Gillen EAST St. Francis DeSales Leb. 14 1278 14.47 Sec. 249 1 : 08.94 161 5 : 40.91 348 12  ' 08.00 " 184 24  ' 06.00 " 335

Zac Baur WEST St. Barts -St. Vivian 15 1236 14.93 Sec. 194 1 : 11.23 114 5 : 53.00 294 14  ' 00.50 " 252 27  ' 01.50 " 383

Carson Loring WEST Mother Teresa 16 739 15.73 Sec. 112 1 : 16.81 30 6 : 19.02 192 11  ' 05.50 " 130 21  ' 01.00 " 274

Braden Perry EAST Immaculate Heart of Mary 17 428 16.88 Sec. 31 1 : 26.30 0 6 : 34.08 143 10  ' 02.00 " 78 15  ' 06.50 " 176



4/29/2013

2013 SMAC Running Club, 7th-8th Grade SMAC Track Meet

East-West All-Star Invitational

Milford High School04/27/2013 04/27/2013-

Page 1 of 2

Event # 30 BOYS Pentathlon 100m Dash

# MEET RECORD:Noah Rich Sacred Heart 11.10 2009

Luke Bradshaw      12.63HOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET1
Matthew Tkacz      12.84ST. GERTRUDE2
Joe Murphy      12.96ST. JAMES THE GREATE3
Ben Johnston      13.06ST. THOMAS MORE4
Ethan Clarke      13.19ST GERTRUDE B5
Anthony Kritz      13.59SMAC RUNNING CLUB6
Dan Hinton      13.76ST. IGNATIUS7
John Baldan      13.78ST. GERTRUDE8
Will Morgan      13.81ST GERTRUDE B9
Joey Kemper      13.84ST. IGNATIUS10
Blake Brockman      14.05SACRED HEART11
Sam Krabacher      14.06SACRED HEART12
John Gillen      14.47ST. FRAN. DESALES L13
Jacob Tebbe      14.48ST. FRAN. DESALES L14
Zac Baur      14.93ST. BART - ST. VIVIA15
Carson Loring      15.73MOTHER TERESA16
Braden Perry      16.88IMMACULATE HEART OF17

Event # 32 BOYS Pentathlon 400m Dash

# MEET RECORD:Ronald Fricke SMAC Track 56.69 2011

Luke Bradshaw    1:00.29HOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET1
Joe Murphy    1:00.60ST. JAMES THE GREATE2
Matthew Tkacz    1:02.09ST. GERTRUDE3
Blake Brockman    1:03.09SACRED HEART4
Ethan Clarke    1:03.11ST GERTRUDE B5
Ben Johnston    1:03.39ST. THOMAS MORE6
Dan Hinton    1:03.86ST. IGNATIUS7
Anthony Kritz    1:03.86SMAC RUNNING CLUB7
Joey Kemper    1:03.92ST. IGNATIUS9
Sam Krabacher    1:04.48SACRED HEART10
John Baldan    1:05.39ST. GERTRUDE11
Will Morgan    1:05.98ST GERTRUDE B12
Jacob Tebbe    1:08.17ST. FRAN. DESALES L13
John Gillen    1:08.94ST. FRAN. DESALES L14
Zac Baur    1:11.23ST. BART - ST. VIVIA15
Carson Loring    1:16.81MOTHER TERESA16
Braden Perry    1:26.30IMMACULATE HEART OF17

Event # 34 BOYS Pentathlon 1500m Run

#MEET RECORD:J.Ratterman Our Lady of Visitati 4:46.66 2010

Sam Krabacher    4:55.08SACRED HEART1
Ethan Clarke    5:24.39ST GERTRUDE B2
Luke Bradshaw    5:25.38HOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET3
Anthony Kritz    5:26.22SMAC RUNNING CLUB4
Will Morgan    5:30.97ST GERTRUDE B5
Jacob Tebbe    5:32.00ST. FRAN. DESALES L6
John Baldan    5:32.96ST. GERTRUDE7
Blake Brockman    5:33.69SACRED HEART8
Matthew Tkacz    5:37.60ST. GERTRUDE9
John Gillen    5:40.91ST. FRAN. DESALES L10
Dan Hinton    5:49.89ST. IGNATIUS11
Joey Kemper    5:51.91ST. IGNATIUS12
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Zac Baur    5:53.00ST. BART - ST. VIVIA13
Joe Murphy    6:01.55ST. JAMES THE GREATE14
Ben Johnston    6:10.86ST. THOMAS MORE15
Carson Loring    6:19.02MOTHER TERESA16
Braden Perry    6:34.08IMMACULATE HEART OF17

Event # 36 BOYS Pentathlon  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:N.Eckstein St. Gertrude 17'04.50" 2007

Luke Bradshaw  18'00.00"HOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET1 #
Joe Murphy  15'10.00"ST. JAMES THE GREATE2
Ben Johnston  15'06.50"ST. THOMAS MORE3
Sam Krabacher  15'03.00"SACRED HEART4
John Baldan  14'08.50"ST. GERTRUDE5
Ethan Clarke  14'07.00"ST GERTRUDE B6
Anthony Kritz  14'07.00"SMAC RUNNING CLUB6
Joey Kemper  14'03.50"ST. IGNATIUS8
Dan Hinton  14'01.50"ST. IGNATIUS9
Zac Baur  14'00.50"ST. BART - ST. VIVIA10
Blake Brockman  13'11.00"SACRED HEART11
Matthew Tkacz  13'06.50"ST. GERTRUDE12
Jacob Tebbe  13'05.00"ST. FRAN. DESALES L13
Will Morgan  12'08.00"ST GERTRUDE B14
John Gillen  12'08.00"ST. FRAN. DESALES L14
Carson Loring  11'05.50"MOTHER TERESA16
Braden Perry  10'02.00"IMMACULATE HEART OF17

Event # 38 BOYS Pentathlon  Shot Put

# MEET RECORD:Sam Joines SMAC Track 44'03.00" 2010

Luke Bradshaw  35'11.50"HOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET1
Jacob Tebbe  33'01.50"ST. FRAN. DESALES L2
Blake Brockman  32'11.00"SACRED HEART3
Joey Kemper  32'00.00"ST. IGNATIUS4
Ben Johnston  32'00.00"ST. THOMAS MORE4
Sam Krabacher  30'02.00"SACRED HEART6
Joe Murphy  29'07.00"ST. JAMES THE GREATE7
Anthony Kritz  29'06.00"SMAC RUNNING CLUB8
Matthew Tkacz  28'06.50"ST. GERTRUDE9
Zac Baur  27'01.50"ST. BART - ST. VIVIA10
Dan Hinton  26'05.50"ST. IGNATIUS11
John Gillen  24'06.00"ST. FRAN. DESALES L12
Will Morgan  24'06.00"ST GERTRUDE B12
Ethan Clarke  24'05.50"ST GERTRUDE B14
John Baldan  22'06.00"ST. GERTRUDE15
Carson Loring  21'01.00"MOTHER TERESA16
Braden Perry  15'06.50"IMMACULATE HEART OF17
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